
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022
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No 8 ZANESE ENRICO (Rg=11)

Pass 5 1:34.778

Pass 20 2:52.486 1 1:17.708 *

Pass 35 4:09.159 2 1:16.673 *

Pass 47 5:25.397 3 1:16.238 *

Pass 59 6:39.695 4 1:14.298 *

Pass 70 7:52.552 5 1:12.857 *

Pass 79 9:05.055 6 1:12.503 *

Pass 89 10:17.726 7 1:12.671

Pass 99 11:31.430 8 1:13.704

In 114 13:15.198 9 1:43.768

No 20 DIGARD YANNICK (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:37.946

Pass 21 2:53.411 1 1:15.465 *

Pass 32 4:07.190 2 1:13.779 *

Pass 45 5:19.479 3 1:12.289 *

Pass 56 6:30.038 4 1:10.559 *

Pass 67 7:40.246 5 1:10.208 *

Pass 77 8:50.967 6 1:10.721

Pass 87 10:02.610 7 1:11.643

Pass 97 11:13.051 8 1:10.441

Pass 106 12:23.635 9 1:10.584

Pass 116 13:34.180 10 1:10.545

Pass 123 14:43.798 11 1:09.618 *

Pass 130 15:52.908 12 1:09.110 *

Pass 137 17:02.471 13 1:09.563

Pass 144 18:12.059 14 1:09.588

Pass 152 19:20.620 15 1:08.561 *

Pass 157 20:29.611 16 1:08.991

No 29 ROY DANIEL (Rg=2)

Pass 11 1:41.698

Pass 23 2:56.940 1 1:15.242 *

Pass 33 4:07.370 2 1:10.430 *

Pass 43 5:13.538 3 1:06.168 *

Pass 53 6:20.233 4 1:06.695

Pass 64 7:27.873 5 1:07.640

Pass 74 8:35.465 6 1:07.592

Pass 85 9:40.471 7 1:05.006 *

Pass 95 10:45.461 8 1:04.990 *

Pass 104 11:51.496 9 1:06.035

Pass 113 12:57.148 10 1:05.652

Pass 120 14:03.414 11 1:06.266

Pass 126 15:08.967 12 1:05.553

Pass 134 16:13.720 13 1:04.753 *

Pass 141 17:18.627 14 1:04.907

Pass 146 18:25.038 15 1:06.411

Pass 154 19:29.639 16 1:04.601 *

Pass 159 20:35.175 17 1:05.536

No 37 GRUT GILLES (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:35.734

Pass 17 2:43.096 1 1:07.362 *

Pass 27 3:50.786 2 1:07.690

Pass 38 4:56.481 3 1:05.695 *

Pass 49 6:01.868 4 1:05.387 *

In 60 7:12.244 5 1:10.376

Pass 92 10:40.239 6 3:27.995

Pass 101 11:47.354 7 1:07.115

Pass 111 12:56.260 8 1:08.906

Pass 121 14:03.455 9 1:07.195

Pass 127 15:09.125 10 1:05.670

Pass 136 16:23.841 11 1:14.716

Pass 143 17:30.603 12 1:06.762

Pass 148 18:36.556 13 1:05.953

In 156 20:18.307 14 1:41.751

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:34.421

Pass 15 2:40.452 1 1:06.031 **

Pass 26 3:45.367 2 1:04.915 **

In 40 5:00.702 3 1:15.335

In 82 9:35.378 4 4:34.676

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:32.640

Pass 16 2:42.364 1 1:09.724 *

Pass 28 3:51.798 2 1:09.434 *

Pass 39 5:00.471 3 1:08.673 *

Pass 50 6:08.964 4 1:08.493 *

Pass 61 7:17.405 5 1:08.441 *

In 75 8:37.471 6 1:20.066

No 70 STAHL BRUNO (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:40.510

Pass 22 2:55.640 1 1:15.130 *

Pass 36 4:09.791 2 1:14.151 *

Pass 46 5:23.448 3 1:13.657 *

Pass 57 6:36.794 4 1:13.346 *

Pass 68 7:50.864 5 1:14.070

Pass 80 9:18.902 6 1:28.038

Pass 90 10:33.418 7 1:14.516

Pass 105 12:08.160 8 1:34.742

In 115 13:33.354 9 1:25.194

Pass 131 15:57.288 10 2:23.934

Pass 139 17:11.808 11 1:14.520

In 150 18:44.857 12 1:33.049
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No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=1)

Pass 13 1:53.244

Pass 25 3:02.241 1 1:08.997 *

Pass 34 4:08.628 2 1:06.387 *

Pass 44 5:17.026 3 1:08.398

Pass 55 6:22.619 4 1:05.593 *

Pass 66 7:30.254 5 1:07.635

Pass 73 8:35.379 6 1:05.125 *

Pass 84 9:39.337 7 1:03.958 **

Pass 94 10:45.077 8 1:05.740

Pass 103 11:51.178 9 1:06.101

Pass 110 12:56.205 10 1:05.027

Pass 119 14:00.622 11 1:04.417

Pass 125 15:05.734 12 1:05.112

Pass 133 16:10.548 13 1:04.814

Pass 140 17:15.226 14 1:04.678

In 149 18:39.957 15 1:24.731

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=4)

Pass 14 2:19.307

In 29 3:55.249 1 1:35.942

Pass 52 6:18.276 2 2:23.027 *

Pass 63 7:25.540 3 1:07.264 *

Pass 72 8:31.782 4 1:06.242 *

Pass 83 9:38.249 5 1:06.467

Pass 93 10:44.319 6 1:06.070 *

Pass 102 11:50.900 7 1:06.581

Pass 112 12:56.970 8 1:06.070

Pass 122 14:06.611 9 1:09.641

Pass 128 15:12.814 10 1:06.203

Pass 135 16:18.802 11 1:05.988 *

Pass 142 17:24.107 12 1:05.305 *

Pass 147 18:30.158 13 1:06.051

Pass 155 19:35.807 14 1:05.649

Pass 160 20:41.264 15 1:05.457

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:39.084

Pass 18 2:48.963 1 1:09.879 *

Pass 30 3:56.996 2 1:08.033 *

Pass 41 5:04.054 3 1:07.058 *

Pass 51 6:12.365 4 1:08.311

Pass 62 7:19.056 5 1:06.691 *

Pass 71 8:25.641 6 1:06.585 *

Pass 81 9:33.047 7 1:07.406

Pass 91 10:40.165 8 1:07.118

Pass 100 11:47.144 9 1:06.979

Pass 109 12:53.136 10 1:05.992 *

Pass 118 13:59.140 11 1:06.004

In 129 15:21.679 12 1:22.539

No 189 PEAN JEAN-YVES (Rg=10)

Pass 19 2:52.442

Pass 31 4:01.444 1 1:09.002 *

Pass 42 5:11.518 2 1:10.074

Pass 54 6:20.541 3 1:09.023

Pass 65 7:30.250 4 1:09.709

Pass 76 8:41.026 5 1:10.776

Pass 86 9:55.868 6 1:14.842

Pass 96 11:04.721 7 1:08.853 *

In 107 12:28.036 8 1:23.315

No 421 ROUSSEL GUY (Rg=7)

Pass 12 1:45.095

Pass 24 2:58.704 1 1:13.609 *

Pass 37 4:11.939 2 1:13.235 *

Pass 48 5:25.670 3 1:13.731

Pass 58 6:37.592 4 1:11.922 *

Pass 69 7:51.742 5 1:14.150

Pass 78 9:03.518 6 1:11.776 *

Pass 88 10:15.459 7 1:11.941

Pass 98 11:24.960 8 1:09.501 *

Pass 108 12:33.887 9 1:08.927 *

Pass 117 13:42.634 10 1:08.747 *

Pass 124 14:51.512 11 1:08.878

Pass 132 16:00.347 12 1:08.835

Pass 138 17:09.742 13 1:09.395

Pass 145 18:17.864 14 1:08.122 *

Pass 153 19:25.616 15 1:07.752 *

Pass 158 20:33.346 16 1:07.730 *


